
Wednesday, May 19

'1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by ‘‘UncieScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Refiections (Uncle
Tom)10.0 Tena and Tim
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
1.30 Happiness Club Com-

xe
ay Sing, earest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home i Service session
ren)4.33 teadiine News, followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-sion (Marina), including HealthTalk by Dr. Guy Chapman5. O Uncle Tom and the Order
of the Sponge
6.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Streamline Fairy Tales
6.15 News from London
6.30 Musical Competitions with
Eric Bell
7.15 The Green Hornet
*7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Keyboardkratt (Thea ana
«)8.0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Dramatisations of the Clas-
sics
10, 0 Rhythm Review (Swing
session)
41. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
. Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 A Little Variety
11.830 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu-- &1.15 p.m. News from Lon-on2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3. 0 Musical programme
4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Tony)6.0 The Children’s session
(Lady Gay)6.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 News from London7.0 You Can’t Do BusinessWith Hitler
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.46 Tusitaia, Teller of Tales
8. 0 News from America

8.5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.43 This is Magic
9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classics
10. 0 The Listeners’ Requestsession
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 845a.m. News trom
London
7.30 Health talk by "UnckScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Early morning musicale8.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.80 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
414. 0 Work to Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Biair
2.30 Home Service session
goane3. 0 unes of the Moment
3.30 Variety
4.15 The London Palladium Or-
chestra
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session

bi
i

. Oo hildren’s session| 56.15 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend§.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 News from London
6.30 The Novachord programme
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Dramatisations of the Clas-
sics
9.30 Popularity Parade
10. 0 Front Line Theatre (A U.S.
War Department) rogramme
40.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
41. 0 News from London
11.15 In Lighter Vein
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim" |
9 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
)

10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes

iar >
&1.15 p.m. News from Lon-
on4.0 Of Interest to Women2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
Home Service session
joyce)4. 0 Personal Album

4.30 Headline News followed by
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s sessiona

=
oo

5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 News from London
6.30 Music that satisfies
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Something Exclusive
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles w Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classics
10. 0 Fibber McGee and Molly (a
U.S. War Dept. programme)
10.30 Dance music from the
Windsor Lounge
41. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health Talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s
Half-Hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 News from London
7. 0 New recordings
7.30 First Light Fraser
7.45 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 You Can’t Do Business
With Hitler
9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classics
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down
8.45 First Light Fraser

Thursday, May 20

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
¥. O Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.145 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.46 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.145 p.m. News from
London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair |

2.30 Home Service session
eu)4.30 eadline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Molly and her Little
Friends
5.30 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 This is Magic7.45 History And All That
7.30 The one Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge

9. 0 These Old Shades
broadcast)9.15 Highways of Meiody
10. 0 Men and Motoring
velvety11. 0 ews from London
12. 0 Close down

|2ZB
London
7.30 Health Talk byScrim"
. © Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim10.15 Life’s lighter side
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
Big Sister
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Suz-

(first

(Rod

WELLINGTON
1130 ke, 265 m.

from
"Uncle

anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu

bie
&1.15 p.m. News from Lon-
on
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Headline News followed by
by the Health and Beauty ses-
sion (Tony)
0 The Children’s’ session
(Lady Gay)
. O Air savedtinehe of JimmieAllen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7.15
ithe 'k

and

if
one

Aga
yf ea3
8.0 News from

All That
Ranger Rides
Alfred Vander-
America8.5 The American Challenge

8.43 Gems from light opera
9 0 YThese Old Shades (first
broadcast)
9.15 Highways of melody
9.30 Overseas recordings
10. 0 Fibber McGee and Moll
(A U.S. War Dept. programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

| 3ZB
* ARia 8.45 a.m.730""Health talkScrim"

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

News from

by "Uncle
8. O Fashion’s ftancies

| 9. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
110.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News" from
London
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joan)3.0 Memories of Stage and
Screen
3.30 Their Songs for You
4. 0 Variety4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty sessionee d

5. 0 hildren’s session, com-
mencing with Tales and Legends
5.20 ‘‘Nana," the Pets’ Friend

5.30 Music for Early Evening
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Ranger Ades
Again!
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American

Sonreeyt8.45 Those Happy Gilman9.0 These Old (first
broadcast)
9.15 Highways of Melody8.30 Variety10. 0 The Evening Star10.15 Dancing time11. 0 London News
11.15 Variety12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle

—

$crim"9. 0 Aunt Daisyee Morning refiections
10. Tena and Tim
10.15 Lady Courageous10.30 Cavaloade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch er tunesere&1.15 p.m. News from Lon-
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)3.30 Aiternoon tea with Joyce
4. 0 Personal Album
4.30 Headi ne News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Long, Long Ago6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hente-
whistle
7.16 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
.45 Thrills from Great Operas
News from America
The American ChallengeFirst Light FraserDoctor Mac
Highways of Melody
News from London
Close downconokaoN2o9ww@~

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim" ;

9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s
Half-Hour
6.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.30 First Light Fraser7.46 Uncle Jimmy
News from America
The American Challenge
Doctor Mac
Highways of melody
Talk by Anne StewartFibber McGee and Moll
U.S. War Dept. programme
Close down

au

Pougono

10.

8
8
9
9
9

10a3
—

Your grocer recommends ROMAROMA THE DUST-FREEDTEA
for its finer flavour and
exceptional economy ROMTMA

MA

Ta BlendedandPackedby Tea Merchantswho, for 103 years,have
MoraTa been faithful to one tradition_QUALITY.0
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